Name

Rhys ab Owen MS
Mick Antoniw MS
Mabon ap Gwynfor MS
Rhun ap lorwerth MS
Natasha Asghar MS
Hannah Blythyn MS
Dawn Bowden MS
Jayne Bryant MS
Cefin Campbell MS
Hefin David MS

Alun Davies MS
Andrew RT Davies MS
Gareth Davies MS
Paul Davies MS

Jane Dodds MS

Mark Drakeford MS
James Evans MS
Rebecca Evans MS

Janet Finch-Saunders MS

Luke Fletcher MS
Peter Fox MS

Heledd Fychan MS
Russell George MS
Vaughan Gething MS
Tom Giffard MS
John Griffiths MS
Lesley Griffiths MS
Llyr Gruffydd MS
Sian Gwenllian MS
Mike Hedges MS
Vikki Howells MS
Altaf Hussain MS
Jane Hutt MS

Huw Irranca-Davies MS
Mark Isherwood MS
Joel James MS

Julie James MS
Delyth Jewell MS

Elin Jones MS

Laura Anne Jones MS
Samuel Kurtz MS
Jeremy Miles MS
Darren Millar MS
Eluned Morgan MS
Julie Morgan MS
Sarah Murphy MS
Lynne Neagle MS

Peredur Owen Griffiths MS

Rhianon Passmore MS
Adam Price MS

Jenny Rathbone MS
David Rees MS

Constituency/Region
South Wales Central
Pontypridd

Dwyfor Meirionnydd
Ynys Mén

South Wales East
Delyn

Merthyr Tydfil & Rhymney

Newport West

Mid & West Wales
Caerphilly

Blaenau Gwent
South Wales Central
Vale of Clwyd
Preseli Pembrokeshire
Mid & West Wales
Cardiff West

Brecon & Radnorshire
Gower

Aberconwy

South Wales West
Monmouth

South Wales Central
Montgomeryshire
Cardiff South & Penarth
South Wales West
Newport East
Wrexham

North Wales

Arfon

Swansea East
Cynon Valley

South Wales West
Vale of Glamorgan
Ogmore

North Wales

South Wales Central
Swansea West
South Wales East
Ceredigion

South Wales East

Carmarthen West & South Pembrokeshi

Neath

Clwyd West

Mid & West Wales
Cardiff North
Bridgend

Torfaen

South Wales East

Islwyn

Carmarthen East & Dinefwr

Cardiff Central
Aberavon

Party

Plaid Cymru
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Plaid Cymru
Conservative
Labour
Labour
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Labour
Labour
Conservative
Conservative
Conservative

Liberal Democrat

Labour
Conservative
Labour
Conservative
Plaid Cymru
Conservative
Plaid Cymru
Conservative
Labour
Conservative
Labour
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Plaid Cymru
Labour
Labour
Conservative
Labour
Labour
Conservative
Conservative
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Plaid Cymru
Conservative
Conservative
Labour
Conservative
Labour
Labour
Labour
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Labour

Plaid Cymru
Labour
Labour



Sam Rowlands MS
Jack Sargaent MS
Ken Skates MS
Carolyn Thomas MS
Lee Waters MS
Joyce Watson MS
Buffy Williams MS
Sioned Williams MS

North Wales

Alyn & Deeside
Clwyd South

North Wales
Llanelli

Mid & West Wales
Rhondda

South Wales West

Conservative
Labour
Labour
Labour
Labour
Labour
Labour
Plaid Cymru



Email
Rhys.abOwen@senedd.wales
Mick.Antoniw@senedd.wales
Mabon.Ap.Gwynfor@Senedd.Wales
rhun.apiorwerth@senedd.wales
Natasha.Asghar@senedd.wales
Hannah.Blythyn@senedd.wales
Dawn.Bowden@senedd.wales
Jayne.Bryant@senedd.wales
Cefin.Campbell@Senedd.Wales
Hefin.David@senedd.wales
Alun.Davies@senedd.wales
AndrewRT.Davies@senedd.wales
Gareth.Davies3@senedd.wales
Paul.Davies@senedd.wales
Jane.Dodds@senedd.wales
Mark.Drakeford@senedd.wales
James.Evans@senedd.wales
Rebecca.Evans@senedd.wales
Janet.Finch-Saunders@senedd.wales
Luke.Fletcher@senedd.wales
Peter.Fox@senedd.wales
Heledd.Fychan@senedd.wales
Russell.George@senedd.wales
Vaughan.Gething@senedd.wales
Tom.Giffard@Senedd.Wales
John.Griffiths@senedd.wales
Lesley.Griffiths@senedd.wales
Llyr.Gruffydd@senedd.wales
Sian.Gwenllian@senedd.wales
Mike.Hedges@senedd.wales
Vikki.Howells@senedd.wales
Altaf.Hussain@senedd.wales
Jane.Hutt@senedd.wales
huw.lrranca-Davies@senedd.wales
Mark.lsherwood@senedd.wales
Joel.James@senedd.wales
Julie.James@senedd.wales
Delyth.Jewell@senedd.wales
Elin.Jones@senedd.wales
Laura.Jones@senedd.wales
Samuel.Kurtz@senedd.wales
Jeremy.Miles@senedd.wales
Darren.Millar@senedd.wales
Eluned.Morgan@senedd.wales
Julie.Morgan@senedd.wales
Sarah.Murphy@Senedd.Wales
Lynne.Neagle@senedd.wales
Peredur.OwenGriffiths@senedd.wales

Rhianon.Passmore@senedd.wales
Adam.Price@senedd.wales
Jenny.Rathbone@senedd.wales
David.Rees@senedd.wales

Twitter
@RhysOwenThomas
@MickAntoniwl
@mabonapgwynfor
@Rhunaplorwerth
@natasghar
@hannahblythyn
@Dawn_Bowden
@JBryantWales
@CampbellCefin
@hef4caerphilly
@AlunDaviesMS
@AndrewRTDavies
@GarethDavies4MS
@PaulDaviesPembs
@DoddsJane
@MarkDrakeford
@James_Evans9l
@RebeccaEvansMS
@JFinchSaunders
@FletcherPlaid
@PeterFoxMS
@Heledd_Plaid
@russ_george
@vaughangething
@TomGiffard
@JGriffithsLab
@lesley4wrexham
@LlIyrGruffydd
@siangwenfelin
@MikeHedgesAM
@VikkiHowells
@AltafHussainSWW
@JaneHutt
@huw4ogmore
@markfordelynl
@ClirJoelJames
@JulieJamesMS
@DelythJewellAM
@ElinCeredigion
@LauraJ4SWEast
@SKurtzCWSP
@Jeremy_Miles
@DarrenMillarMS
@Eluned_Morgan
@JulieMorganLAB
@sarah4bridgend
@lynne_neagle
@PeredurPlaidAS
@rhidislwyn
@Adamprice
@JennyRathbone
@DavidReesMS


mailto:AndrewRT.Davies@senedd.wales

Sam.Rowlands@senedd.wales
Jack.Sargeant@senedd.wales
Ken.Skates@senedd.wales
Carolyn.Thomas@Senedd.Wales
Lee.Waters@senedd.wales
Joyce.Watson@senedd.wales
Buffy.Williams@senedd.wales
Sioned.A.Williams@Senedd.Wales

@cllrsamrowlands
@JackSargeantAM
@KenSkates4MS
@Carolynthomas03
@Amanwy
@JoyceWatsonmsas
@buffywills
@Sioned_W


mailto:Buffy.Williams@senedd.wales
mailto:Sioned.A.Williams@Senedd.Wales

